
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

13:00 01:15 14:15

401 Men 50m Butterfly Heats 137 18 14:15 00:22 14:37

402 Women 50m Breaststroke Heats 107 14 14:37 00:19 14:56

403 Men 50m Backstroke Heats 113 15 14:56 00:24 15:20

404 Women 50m Freestyle Heats 100 13 15:20 00:15 15:35

405 Men 1,500m Freestyle Heat declared 11 2 15:35 00:41 02:01 16:16

16:16 00:15 16:31

406 Women Championship Final 50m Breaststroke Championship Final 16:31 00:02 16:33

407 Men Championship Final 50m Butterfly Championship Final 16:33 00:02 16:35

408 Women Championship Final 50m Freestyle Championship Final 16:35 00:02 16:37

409 Men Championship Final 50m Backstroke Championship Final 16:37 00:02 00:08 16:39

16:39 01:00 17:39

410 Men 10/11yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:39 00:02 17:41

411 Men 12yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:41 00:02 17:43

412 Men 13yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:43 00:02 17:45

413 Men 14yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:45 00:02 17:47

414 Men 15yrs 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:47 00:02 17:49

415 Men 16yrs & over 50m Butterfly Age Group Final 17:49 00:02 17:51

416 Women 10/11yrs  50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:51 00:02 17:53

417 Women 12yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:53 00:02 17:55

418 Women 13yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:55 00:02 17:57

419 Women 14yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:57 00:02 17:59

420 Women 15yrs 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 17:59 00:02 18:01

421 Women 16yrs & over 50m Breaststroke Age Group Final 18:01 00:02 18:03

422 Men 10/11yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:03 00:02 18:05

423 Men 12yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:05 00:02 18:07

424 Men 13yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:07 00:02 18:09

425 Men 14yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:09 00:02 18:11

426 Men 15yrs 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:11 00:02 18:13

427 Men 16yrs & over 50m Backstroke Age Group Final 18:13 00:02 18:15

428 Women 10/11yrs  50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:15 00:02 18:17

429 Women 12yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:17 00:02 18:19

430 Women 13yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:19 00:02 18:21

431 Women 14yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:21 00:02 18:23

432 Women 15yrs 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:23 00:02 18:25

433 Women 16yrs & over 50m Freestyle Age Group Final 18:25 00:02 01:56 18:27

Start time 13:00

Deck time 04:05

Warm up / Break time 02:30

Total time 05:27

End time 18:27

Warm up

Warm up / Break

Saturday 4th February 2023 - Session 4

Staffordshire County Championships 2023

Break (405 recovery, 15 minutes)


